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Description

ALTO 56

a contemporary interpretation of a classic bouclé upholstery fabric. Woven using a mix of materials with wool in the

lead. A soft, dynamic fabric for many applications. Alto is available in an extensive contemporary colour palette,

including both vibrant warm tones and soft natural colours.

Specifications

Part ID

Composition

Width (cm)

Weight (g/m1)
Lightfasness (scale 1-8)
Pilling

Wear resistance

Color variants

Shrinkage (%)

Washing instructions

0400170056

36% virgin wool, 35% acrylic, 22% polyester, 7% cotton
140 cm

728 g/m1

7

4

800000

26

2%

Industrial washing instructions

XX AKX

Does not apply.

https://deploeg.com/en/collection/alto/alto-56/
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